

## Capital Campaign Pledge Form

I'm in! Count on me to join others in supporting the St. Michaels Community Center's Capital Campaign to renovate its old building. The gift can be paid over a multi-year period.

Donor Signature: Date:	Total Amount of Gift:	\$		
Pledge payable:	Initial Payment:	\$		
to be completed by December 31, 2024.  Payment schedule:	Balance:	\$		
Donor Name:	Pledge payable:			years
Address:	Payment schedule:	☐ Annually ☐ Semi-ann	ually 🛘 Quarterly 🗘 Mont	hly
City:	Donor Name:			
Phone: Email: Date:	Address:			
Donor Signature:	City:		State: _	Zip:
Donor Signature:	Phone:	Email:		
SMCC Authorized Signature:	Donor Signature:			Date:
<ul> <li>□ Named Gift Opportunities: I/We would like to discuss a naming opportunity. Please contact me.</li> <li>□ Please make my/our donation in honor/memory of:</li> <li>Your name will appear in donor honor rolls, annual reports, etc. Please print your name as you would like to it to appear.</li> </ul>	Donor Signature:			Date:
☐ Please make my/our donation in honor/memory of:	SMCC Authorized Signature:_			_ Date:
Your name will appear in donor honor rolls, annual reports, etc. Please print your name as you would like to it to appear	☐ Named Gift Opportunition	es: I/We would like to discus	s a naming opportunity. Please	e contact me.
	☐ Please make my/our dona	tion in honor/memory of:		
☐ I wish to remain anonymous.	Your name will appear in dono	r honor rolls, annual reports, e	etc. Please print your name as y	you would like to it to appear:
	☐ I wish to remain anonymou	s.		

Please make checks payable to: **St. Michaels Community Center, PO Box 354, St. Michaels MD 21663** Credit card gifts can be made online at **stmichaelscc.org**, or by calling 410-745-6073.

Questions about your pledge? Interested in transferring stock, making an estate gift, ACH or Wire transfer? Contact Executive Director Patrick Rofe at 410-745-6073 or patrick@stmichaelscc.org.